Borough of Deal AGENDA January 4, 2024

Conducted Remotely Only

Computer: Phone:

Password: 261984 Password: 261984

1. Salute to Flag

- 2. Open Public Meeting Statement
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Approval of Meeting Minutes of December 11, 2023
- 5. Introduce Ordinance 1277 Chapter X Traffic
- 6. Resolution 24-01 Approve Temporary Budget 2024
- 7. Resolution 24-02 Approve Temporary Sewer Budget 2024
- 8. Resolution 24-03 Approve Amending Salary for Police Chief
- 9. Resolution 24-04 Salaries for 2024
- 10. Resolution 24-05 Establish Meeting Dates for 2024
- 11. Resolution 24-06 Designate Official Newspapers
- 12. Resolution 24-07 Approve Professional Appointments
- 13. Resolution 24-08 Establish Official Banks
- 14. Resolution 24-09 Establish Interest Rates for 2024
- 15. Resolution 24-10 Appoint Emergency Management Personnel
- 16. Resolution 24-11 Appoint Public Agency Compliance Officer
- 17. Resolution 24-12 Authorize Tax Assessor as Agent for Tax Appeals
- 18. Resolution 24-13 Approve Monthly Payroll 2024
- 19. Resolution 24-14 Approve Purchase of Beach Furniture
- 20. Resolution 24-15 Approve 1033 LESO Program 2024
- 21. Resolution 24-16 Approve Salary Adjustment of Tax Collector/Treasurer/QPA

- 22. Resolution 24-17 Authorize Police Vehicle Bid
- 23. Resolution 24-18 Adopt Deal Personnel Policies & Procedures Manual
- 24. Resolution 24-19 Approve Vacation Roll Over of Ronen Neuman
- 25. Resolution 24-20 Reappoint Frank DiRoma Zoning Officer
- 26. Monthly Reports
- 27. Correspondence
- 28. Unfinished Business
- 29. New Business
- 30. Reading of a Resolution to pay all bills approved by the Finance Committee
- 31. Public Comment
- 32. Adjournment